Rurukshetra Hnitersity, Wurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
(‘A* Grade, NAAC Accredited)

s g5 ZTN 000396
S. No. 2746470 / \ DMC No.
A2t 720100 ({4 RollNo. ~ 2191933069
Regn.No. 20-DE-1175
RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
LL.M (PREV) EXAM MAY, 2022
Name SAKSHI SINGH
Father's Name : Shri  VEDPAL SINGH
Mother's Name:Smt. LALITA SINGH
DETAIL OF MARKS
Sr. ini Maximum
i Marks Minimum
No. Subjsct Obtained Pass Marks Marks
-1. LOO1 LAW SOC.TRANSFORM.& 59 050 100
JUD.PROC.IN INDIA
2. LOO2 INDIAN CONST.LAW & THE NEW 67 050 100
CHALLENGES
3. | LO003 PRINCIPLES OF STATUTORY 60 050 100
| INTERPRETATION
4. | 1004 LEGAL THEORY 65 050 100
5. | LCO1 CORPURATE LAW & MANAGEMENT 74 050 100
6. LC02 LAW OF CONTRACTUAL 50 050 100
TRANSACTIONS
7. |
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15 0375 0300 0600
’ Grand Total

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE MARKS

DATED: DEC 10,2022

KURUKSHETRA , o
Checked by 1. f —
(Full Signature) (Clerk) ( %
Date of issue; 2 2 JAN 2093
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




